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Classes – VI TO VIII



MONTFORT SCHOOL, NAGPUR
REQUIREMENT OF TEXTBOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS 

FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Note : Parents and students can purchase these Text Books 

and Note Books from any shop wherever it is available.

PRINCIPAL
DATE : 17.02.2024

Class – VI         

 PARTICULARS Publisher Qty
Honeysuckle English 6 NCERT 1

Pact with sun Supplementary 6 NCERT 1

Grammar and  Me 6 RATNASAGAR 1

Science 6 NCERT 1

Mathematics 6 NCERT 1

Mathematics Lab Manual 6 JAINCO PUBLISHER 1

The Earth Our Habitat 6 NCERT 1

Our Past 6 NCERT 1

Social & Political Life 6 NCERT 1

Computer 6 MONTFORT 1

Edumax Value Education NAVJEEVAN 1

Wings Of Knowledge 6 AMENTA 1

Plain Drawing Book 1

Single Line Note Book 100 Pgs 6

Single line long exercise 152 Pgs 3

Practical Note Book 160 Pgs 1

Cursive Writing 6 1

SECOND LANGUAGE HINDI and THIRD LANGUAGE MARATHI

Vasant Hindi 6 NCERT 1

Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakaran 6 TRINITY 1

MARATHI VILLE  6 FIREFLY BOOKS 1

OR

SECOND LANGUAGE MARATHI and THIRD LANGUAGE HINDI

Marathi Textbook 6   Sulabh bharati MSBT 1

Marathi Vyakaran & Bhashabhyas 6 NAVNEET 1

Gyan Sarovar Hindi  6 AMENTA 1



MONTFORT SCHOOL, NAGPUR
REQUIREMENT OF TEXTBOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS 

FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Note : Parents and students can purchase these Text Books 

and Note Books from any shop wherever it is available.

PRINCIPAL
DATE : 17.02.2024

Class – VII

 PARTICULARS Publisher Qty
Honeycomb English 7 NCERT 1

An Alien hand Supplementary 7 NCERT 1

Grammar and  Me 7 RATNASAGAR 1

Science 7 NCERT 1

Mathematics 7 NCERT 1

Mathematics lab manual 7 JAINCO PUBLISHER 1

Our Environment 7 NCERT 1

Our Pasts 7 NCERT 1

Social & Political Life 7 NCERT 1

Computer 7 MONTFORT 1

Edumax Value Education 7 NAVJEEVAN 1

Wings of Knowledge 7. AMENTA 1

Plain Drawing Book 1

Single Line Note Book 100 Pgs 6

Single line long exercise 152 Pgs 3

Practical Note Book 160 Pgs 1

Cursive Writing 7 1

SECOND LANGUAGE HINDI and THIRD LANGUAGE MARATHI

Vasant Hindi  7 NCERT 1

Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakaran 7 TRINITY 1

MARATHI VILLE  7 FIREFLY BOOKS 1

OR

SECOND LANGUAGE MARATHI and THIRD LANGUAGE HINDI

Marathi TextBook 7   Sulabhbharati MSBT 1

Marathi Vyakaran & Bhashabhyas 7 NAVNEET 1

Gyan Sarovar Hindi  7 AMENTA 1



MONTFORT SCHOOL, NAGPUR
REQUIREMENT OF TEXTBOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS 

FOR   ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Note : Parents and students can purchase these Text Books 

and Note Books from any shop wherever it is available.

PRINCIPAL
DATE : 17.02.2024

Class – VIII

 PARTICULARS Publisher Qty
Honeydew English 8 NCERT 1

It So Happened 8 NCERT 1

Grammar and  Me 8 RATNASAGAR 1

Science 8 NCERT 1

Mathematics 8 NCERT 1

Mathematics Lab Manual 8 JAINCO PUBLISHER 1

Resources & Development 8 NCERT 1

Our Pasts P3 Std 8 NCERT 1

Social & Political Life 8 NCERT 1

Computer  8 MONTFORT 1

Edumax Value Education 8 NAVJEEVAN 1

Wings of Knowledge 8 AMENTA 1

Plain Drawing Book 1

Single Line Note Book 100 Pgs 6

Single line long exercise 152 Pgs 3

Practical Note Book 160 Pgs 1

Cursive Writing 8 1

SECOND LANGUAGE HINDI and THIRD LANGUAGE MARATHI

Vasant Hindi  8 NCERT 1

Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakaran 8 TRINITY 1

MARATHI VILLE  8 FIREFLY BOOKS 1

OR

SECOND LANGUAGE MARATHI and THIRD LANGUAGE HINDI

Marathi TextBook 8   Sulabhbharati MSBT 1

Marathi Vyakaran & Bhashabhyas 8 NAVNEET 1

Gyan Sarovar Hindi  8 AMENTA 1



MONTFORT SCHOOL, NAGPUR

REQUIREMENT OF TEXTBOOKS AND 

NOTE BOOKS FOR   ACADEMIC 

YEAR 2024-25 

Classes – IX And X



MONTFORT SCHOOL, NAGPUR
REQUIREMENT OF TEXTBOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS 

 FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Class – IX

Note : Parents and students can purchase these Text Books 

and Note Books from any shop wherever it is available.

PRINCIPAL
DATE : 17.02.2024

PARTICULARS Publisher Qty

Beehive Textbook 9 NCERT 1

Moments Supplementary 9 NCERT 1

Living English Practice Book ON BOARD 1

Mathematics 9 NCERT 1

Mathematics Lab Manual 9 HORNBILL 1

Science Text Book 9 NCERT 1

Science Lab Manual 9 FULLMARKS 1

Economics 9 NCERT 1

Contemporary India 9 NCERT 1

India And The World 9 NCERT 1

Democratic Politics 9 NCERT 1

Information Technology Class 10 GOYAL 1

Register A4 Size 200 pgs 11

Practical Notebook 100 pgs 4

SECOND LANGUAGE HINDI 

Hindi Sparsha 9 NCERT 1

Hindi Sanchayan 9 NCERT 1

Vyakaran Pravesh(9 & 10) FULLMARKS 1

OR

SECOND LANGUAGE MARATHI

Marathi Aksharbharati 9 MSBT 1

Marathi Vyakaran & Bhashabhyas 9 NAVNEET 1



MONTFORT SCHOOL, NAGPUR
REQUIREMENT OF TEXTBOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS 

FOR                          ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Note : Parents and students can purchase these Text Books 

and Note Books from any shop wherever it is available.

PRINCIPAL
DATE : 17.02.2024

Class – X

 PARTICULARS Publisher Qty

First Flight Text Book 10 NCERT 1

Footprints Supplementary 10 NCERT 1

Living English Practice Book ON BOARD 1

Mathematics Book 10 NCERT 1

Mathematics Lab Manual 10 HORNBILL 1

Science Text Book 10 NCERT 1

Science Lab Manual 10 FULLMARKS 1

India And the World 10 NCERT 1

Contemporary India 10 NCERT 1

Economics  10 NCERT 1

Democratic Politics 10 NCERT 1

Register A4 size 152 pgs 12

Practical Notebook – 100 pgs 4
SECOND LANGUAGE HINDI 

Hindi Sparsha  10 NCERT 1

Hindi Sanchayana 10 NCERT 1
OR

SECOND LANGUAGE MARATHI

Marathi Aksharbharati 10 MSBT 1

Marathi Vyakaran & Bhashabhyas 10 NAVNEET 1
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